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I
executor, Hdministrafor and GuardlanJ

Gannon Walter S. (Cornish, Gannon & Lock-
ney) atty-at-law, Phelan Bldg., r. 1715

Howard
Gans Bert, salesman Ben J. Schmidt & Co.,

r. 1495 O'Farrell
Gans B. N. Mrs., lodgings, 318 Kearny
Gans Charles B., bartender, r. 1495 O'Farrell
Gans Isadore. butcher, r. 1365 Eddy
Gans Jacob, ins., r. 1495 O'Farrell
Gans Johanna, -widow, r. 1587 Post
Gans Leo, with S. Solomon, r. 1400 Webster
Gans Leon, salesman Levi Strauss & Co., r.

1587 Post
Gans Marcus, grocer, r. 1495 O'Farrell
Gans Robert, salesman Metropolitan Tailor-

ing Co., r. 919 Geary
Gans Samuel, r. 1400 Webster
Gans William, butcher Jacob Kratz, r. 866

McAllister
[C^Gaus. See Gansz and Ganz
Gansberg Charles, brassflnisher Thomas Day

Co., r. Oakland
Gansevoort J., r. New Washington Hotel
Gansevoort James, atty-at-law, r. 3106i^ Cali-

fornia
Ganso Jean P., foreman Bayle, Lacoste & Co.,

r. 1513a Mission
Ganso Jennie Mrs., r. 1513a Mission
Ganso William H., feeder Galloway Lith. Co.,

r. 1513a Mission
Gansz Mary S., widow, r. 3462, 22d

CTGansz. See Gans
Gantner Amandez, embalmer, r. 41 Van Nefis

Av.
Gantner Bernhard, tanner, r. 1114 Treat Av.
Gantner Charles R., paperhanger, r. 610

Francisco
Gantner Fred, cook L. M. Juhl, r. Oakland
Gantner Frederick G., bookkeeper Stein,

Simon & Co., r. 1114 Post
Gantner Henry W., president Gantner &

Guntz Undertaking Co., r. 120914 Mission
Gantner John Oscar, with J. J. Pflster Knit-

ting Co., r. U14 Post
Gantner Nannette, widow, r. 1114 Post
Gantner Richard, janitor, r. 574 Lombard
Gantner William E.. apprentice S. F. Casket

Co., r. 1714 Folsom
GANTNER & GUNTZ UNDERTAKING CO. (Inc.)

H. W. Gantner president, F. L. Guntz
secretary, funeral directors and cmbalm-
ers, 1209 Mission, tel. South 432

Gantt Frank R., painter, r. 428%, 7th

Ganz Andrew, laborer, r. 1333 Pine r.,ir

Ganz Max (Meyerfeld. Mitchell & Co.i r. 1400

Sutter
Ganz Rudolph, liquors, 1818, 17th

(CT^Ganz. See Gans
Ganzel Charles, r. 140, 7th
Ganzenhuber Charles, cornlcemaker, Wm.

Cronan, r. 58, 3d

Ganzert Charles, laborer engineer dept. U. S.

A., r. 408, 22d Av.
Ganzert Charles, locksmith, r. 1804 Howard
Ganzert Fredorlcka, widow, r. 1804 Howard
Ganzert Lewis, washer S. F. Laundry, r. 1519

Eddy
Ganzert William F.. laborer O. G. Park, r.

31, 21st Av.
Gappner Adam, waiter G. Gall, r. 351 Jessie
Garassino Benedetta, widow, r. 134 Farragut

Av.
Garassino John, clerk N. Garassino, r. 184

Farragut Av.

Garassino Nicholas P., gardener Colombo
Market, r. 134 Farragut Av.

Garassino Nicolo, boarding and lodging, 1106
Front

Garauvel Antone, molder Globe Brass and
Bell Foundry, r. 815 Jackson

Garavanto Angelo, r. 7 Lafayette PI.
Garay Manuel, musician, r. 967a Howard
Garbarino Adolph, horseshoer, r. 25 Duune

Alley
Garbarino Angelina, widow, r. 25 Dunne Alley
Garbarino Angelo, laborer, r. 522 Filbert
Garbarino Angelo, machinehand D. Woerner,

r. 61 Boardman PI.
Garbarino Eugene A., molder Cal. Brass and

Bell Foundry, r. 25 Dunne Alley
Garbarino Giovanni (G. Torre & Co.) r. 1104%

Montgomery Av.
Garbarino Ida F. Miss, teacher Polytechnic

High School, r. 1545 Mason
Garbarino James C, groceries, 3249, 17th, r.

3232, 17th
Garbarino John, boxmaker Fontana Canning

Co., r. 408 Broadway
Garbarino Joseph, clerk, r. 1104% Montgomery
Garbarino Joseph, laborer, r. 420 Filbert
Garbarino Joseph J., plumber G. & E. Snook,

r. 1117 Broadway
Garbarino Louis, machinist Webber & Aicher

Machine Wks., r. Oakland
Garbarino Marie, widow, r. 1545 Mason
Garbarino Stefano, gardener Colombo Market
Garbati Girolomo, restaurant, 407% Washing-

ton, r. 621 Broadway
Garbe Henry F., shoemaker, r. 17 Stockton

PI.

QARBER, CRESWELL & GARBEB
(John Garber, Harry T. Creswell and
Joseph B. Garber) attorneys-at-law, 306
Sansome

Garber E. B. Miss, r. Hotel Pleasanton
Garber John (Garber, Creswell & Garber) r.

Berkeley
Garber Joseph B., (Garber, Creswell & Gar-

ber) r. Berkeley
Garbin Robert, fireman sir. Constance
Garbinl A. & Co. (Agostino Garbini) gro-

ceries and vegetables, 506 Broadway
Garbini Agostino (A. Garbinl & Co.) r. 506

Broadway
Garbini Albert, expressman, r. 513c Union
Garbini Antonio, r. 513c Union
Garbini Antonio, clerk A. Garbini & Co., r.

506 Broadway
Garbini Charles (A. Dalpino & Co.) r. 1544

Dupont
Garbini Joseph, engineer Palace Baths, r,

723 Filbert
Garbini Joseph, salesman A. NardinI & Co.,

r. 1618 Turk rear

Garbini Richard, driver Samuel Arrighi, r.

2430% Sacamento
Garbini Sebastian, r. 1507 Dupont
Garbini Theresa, widow, r. 1 Varennes
Garcia A., seaman str. Peru
Garcia A. Mrs., widow, r. 288 Union
Garcia Alejandra, widow, r. 5 Salmon
Garcia Alexander, r. 1116 Kearny
Garcia Antone M. (Baldes & Garcia) r. 200

Townsend
Garcia Carlos, r. 833 Pacific
Garcia Dolores M. Mrs., r. 1257 Pacific rear
Garcia Eustace, molder Union Iron Wks., r.

1513% Jones
Garcia Ezeklel, clerk, r. 1033% Valencia
Garcia Francisco, r. 2734 California
Garcia Frank, blacksmith Rowlands &

Laughton
Garcia Frank, tailor, r. 220 Union . .

Garcia Frank F., r. 2734 California
Garcia Henry, barber, 131, 3d
Garcia Innocent, seaman, r. 1407 Mason
Garcia JesuB P., stableman Haley Bros., r.

3211 Buchanan
Garcia John, r. 429% Tehama
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